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Wesgreen International School EDUCATI
Grades 10-13 Mock Examinations Timetable - March 2021
2021 Session Start Grade 10/11 Hours Grade 12 Hours Gradel3 Hours

1- 08:15 am |Arabic First Lang P1, P2/ Arabic Sec. Lang P1, P2 2.00
07.03.21 Sun Study Day Study Day

2-12:00 pm |ICT Theory P12 2.00

1- 08:15 am Physics P22, P42, P62 2.30
08.03.21 Mon Study Day Study Day

2- 12:00 pm [|History P12, P22, P42/ French P22, P42 2.30

1- 08:15 am AS Biology P12, P22 2.00 |AL Inf. Technology -Theory P32 2.00
09.03.21 Tue Study Day

2-12:00 pm AS Biology Adv. Practical P33/ P34 2.00 JAL Sociology P32, P42 2.15

1- 08:15 am AS EVM P12, P22/ AS EconomicsP12, P22 2.30 AL Physics P42, P52 3.00
10.03.21 Wed Study Day

2-11:45 am AS English P12, P22 (2.30) /AS Literature P12, P22 2.40

1- 08:15 am |First Language English (Ext) P12, P22 2.00 AL Mathematics Pure P32 1.50
11.03.21 Thu Study Day

2-12:00 pm

1- 08:15 am |Business Studies P12, P22 1.45
14.03.21 Sun Study Day Study Day

2- 12:00 pm |Geography P12, P22, P42 2.30

1- 08:15 am |Chemistry P22, P42, P62 2.30 |AS Inf. Technology -Theory P12 2.00
15.03.21 Mon Study Day

2- 11:45 am |Enterprise CS P12(1.30)/ Sociology P12, P22 2.45 |AS Sociology P12, P22 2.15

1- 08:15 am AS Mathematics Stat P52 1.15 |AL Biology P42,P52 3.00
16.03.21 Tue Study Day

2-12:00 pm

1- 08:15 am AS Physics P12, P22 2.00 |AL English P32, P42 2.30
17.03.21 Wed Study Day

2-12:00 pm AS Physics Adv. Practical P33/ P34 2.00 |AL Geography P32, P42 2.30

1- 08:15 am Literature (English) P12, P22 2.15 AL Chemistry P42,P52/ AL Economics P32,P42 3.00
18.03.21 Thu Study Day

2-12:00 pm

1- 08:15 am [Mathematics (Ext) P22, P42 3.00 AL Business P32 3.00
21.03.21 Sun Study Day

2-12:00 pm

1- 08:15 am |Economics P12, P22 / EVM P12, P22 2.30 |AS Business P12, P22 2.15
22.03.21 Mon Study Day

2-12:00 pm |IGCSE PE P12 1.45 |]AS Mathematics Pure P12 1.50

1- 08:15 am AS Mathematics Mec P42 (1.15) 1.15 |AL Literature P32, P42 3.00
23.03.21 Tue Study Day

2-12:00 pm AS Accounting P12, P22 2.30 AL History P32, P42 2.30

1- 08:15 am Biology P22 & P42, P62 2.30 JAS Chemistry P12, P22 2.00
24.03.21 Wed Study Day

2-12:00 pm JAccounting P12, P22 2.30 |AS Chemistry Adv. Practical P33/ P34 2.00

1- 08:15 am |Art & Design Broad-based Assignment* 3.00 |AS Geography P12, P22 2.30 AL Accounting P32 3.00
25.03.21 Thu

2-12:00 pm

* 15 Min supervised break after 90 minutes of test.

Students must be in school at least 30 minutes before the start of their session. They should be in full school uniform for all the exams. Return transportation will be available only at normal finishing time-2.30pm.
28th March to 8th April: Mid Term Break, 11th April: School reopens for Term3
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